
1. Omg.

1 106 Rasmus Feldballe Silkeborg PI 0.23.07 0.24.20 0.47.27 0.24.44 1.12.11

2 109 Rasmus Hvarre Odense PI 0.24.16 0.25.00 0.49.16 0.25.41 1.14.57

3 102 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 0.24.48 0.25.26 0.50.14 0.25.29 1.15.43

4 103 Søren Albertsen København PI 0.26.13 0.26.41 0.52.54 0.28.04 1.20.58

5 104 Claus Hansen MV Sjælland 0.26.31 0.27.16 0.53.47 0.27.18 1.21.05

6 114 Morten Eslund Horsens PI 0.25.54 0.27.42 0.53.36 0.28.15 1.21.51

7 116 Christian Mols civil 0.26.41 0.27.58 0.54.39 0.27.41 1.22.20

8 107 Jesper Brian Jensen Kolding PI 0.28.25 0.27.56 0.56.21 0.28.27 1.24.48

9 112 Anders Würtz Rudolf Sydøstjylland 0.26.11 0.28.21 0.54.32 0.30.42 1.25.14

10 101 Thomas Gjøde Horsens PI 0.26.36 0.27.53 0.54.29 0.31.35 1.26.04

11 115 Henrik Vennegaard Sydøstjylland 0.27.57 0.29.43 0.57.40 0.30.20 1.28.00

12 105 Søren Frost.Pedersen Sydøstjylland 0.29.20 0.29.32 0.58.52 0.30.33 1.29.25

13 110 Peter Ingemann Jensen Odense PI 0.31.51 0.34.58 1.06.49 0.35.22 1.42.11

14 111 Kasper Lorentsen Odense PI 0.37.38 0.43.01 1.20.39 udgået

Klasse 1 2. Omg. 3. Omg.
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1. Omg.

1 201 Kim Løvkvist MV Sjælland 0.24.19 0.24.41 0.49.00 0.24.41 1.13.41

2 202 Poul Gregers Pedersen Odense PI 0.24.56 0.25.11 0.50.07 0.25.25 1.15.32

3 208 Peter Meinert Horsens PI civil 0.24.58 0.25.23 0.50.21 0.25.25 1.15.46

4 211 Peter Bloksgaard NordjyllandPI 0.27.29 0.28.40 0.56.09 0.29.49 1.25.58

5 204 Poul Steffensen Sydøstjylland 0.29.46 0.29.51 0.59.37 0.30.27 1.30.04

6 209 Peter Sørensen Sydøstjylland civil 0.29.11 0.31.22 1.00.33 0.32.15 1.32.48

7 207 Nikolaj Jespersen Odense PI 0.31.12 0.32.24 1.03.36 0.32.57 1.36.33

8 206 Jakob Bjerg Odense PI 0.32.47 0.35.33 1.08.20 0.36.43 1.45.03

9 205 Preben Skytthe Odense PI 0.29.59 0.32.56 1.02.55 udgået ######

10 203 Kenn Sølvkær Jensen Silkeborg Pi 0.26.34 0.41.59 1.08.33 udgået ######

1. Omg.

1 305 Niels Bo Søndergaard Odense PI 0.26.09 0.25.47 0.51.56 0.25.24 1.17.20

2 301 Jan Juul Nørmark Horsens PI 0.27.19 0.28.39 0.55.58 0.29.54 1.25.52

3 302 Rene Frederiksen MV Sjælland 0.29.14 0.28.55 0.58.09 0.29.11 1.27.20

4 308 Knud Sørensen Odense PI 0.29.42 0.29.40 0.59.22 0.30.28 1.29.50

5 304 Klaus Refsgaard Horsens PI 0.29.44 0.31.23 1.01.07 0.31.38 1.32.45

6 306 Peer Leisner Odense PI 0.30.06 0.32.57 1.03.03 udgået ######

Klasse 2 2. Omg. 3. Omg.

Klasse 3 2. Omg. 3. Omg.



1. Omg.

1 402 Svend Tovdal Ovesen Skanderborg PI 0.31.05 0.28.12 0.59.17

2 403 Finn Kristensen Århus PI 0.30.51 0.32.17 1.03.08

3 404 Erik Damgaard Odense PI 0.32.58 0.34.56 1.07.54

4 405 Preben Duch Horsens PI 0.34.44 0.36.36 1.11.20

1. Omg.

1 501 Jonas Christensen Østjylland 0.33.45 0.35.16 1.09.01

1. Omg.

1 602 Bettina Romer Jensen MV Sjælland 0.28.31 0.27.44 0.56.15

2 603 Line Nielsen Aarhus PI 0.31.55 0.33.39 1.05.34

3 604 Jannie Hald Petersen Østjylland 0.34.03 0.33.05 1.07.08

4 601 Henriette Baade Syd og sønderj. 0.33.00 0.35.58 1.08.58

Klasse 4 2. Omg.

Damer 2. Omg.

Begynder 2. Omg.
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Klasse 1

1 Rasmus Hvarre Odense PI 1 21 1 1 2 5

2 Rasmus Feldballe Silkeborg PI 2 21 2 3 1 8

3 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 16 1 5 7 3 16

4 Morten Eslund Horsens PI 11 16 6 5 6 28

5 Thomas Nybo Horsens civil 4 21 4 7 15 30 51

6 Thomas Gjøde Horsens PI 10 5 14 7 10 32 46

6 Anders Rudolf Horsens PI 14 2 14 7 9 32 46

6 Christian Mols Kolding civil 16 4 14 7 7 32 48

9 Claus Hansen MV Sjælland 16 8 6 7 5 34 42

10 Niels Koch Ålborg PI 5 21 14 2 15 36

10 Jesper Brian Jensen Kolding PI 16 21 6 6 8 36

12 Kasper Hoberg Århus PI 16 11 6 7 15 39 55

12 Flemming Foverskov Esbjerg PI 16 3 14 7 15 39 55

12 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 3 21 14 7 15 39 60

15 Søren Frost Petersen Kolding PI 13 7 14 7 12 40 53

16 Rasmus Studsgaard MV Sjælland 16 21 3 7 15 41 62

16 Søren Albertsen København PI 16 21 14 7 4 41 62

18 Claus Bæk Andres Vejle PI 16 6 14 7 15 42 58

18 Søren Mønster civil 6 21 14 7 15 42 63

20 Rene Jakobsen Horsens PI 7 18 14 7 15 43 61

21 Torben Feldt Horsens civil 16 19 6 7 15 44 63

21 Jes Callø Fredericia PI 16 21 6 7 15 44 65

21 Freddy Christensen Kolding PI 16 21 6 7 15 44 65

21 Morten Landrok civil 8 21 14 7 15 44 65

25 Karsten Hulmose Esbjerg PI 16 9 14 7 15 45 61

25 Michael Kriegbaum Vejle PI 9 21 14 7 15 45 66

27 Claus Tychsen Sandeman Vejle PI 16 10 14 7 15 46 62

28 Peter Ingemann Jensen Odense PI 16 14 13 7 13 47 63

29 Kenn Holst Jensen Vejle PI 12 21 14 7 15 48 69

29 Henrik Vennegaard Sydøstjylland 16 21 14 7 11 48 117

31 Michael Mortensen Horsens PI 16 13 14 7 15 49 114

31 Mikkel Lybæch civil 16 21 14 4 15 49 119

33 Kasper Lorentsen Odense PI 16 17 13 7 14 50 117

34 Kenneth Zink Horsens PI 15 15 14 7 15 51 117



34 Rasmus Kragh Horsens civil 16 21 13 7 15 51 123

36 Emil Nielsen Haderslev PI 16 20 14 7 15 52 124
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Klasse 2

1 Brian Poulsen Horsens civil 1 1 3 3 11 8 19

2 Kim Løvkvist MV Sjælland 9 3 4 3 1 11 20

2 Poul Gregers Pedersen MV Sjælland 9 4 2 3 2 11 20

4 Peter Meinert Horsens civil 4 9 5 3 3 15 24

4 Morten Barsøe Andersen MV Sjælland 9 2 1 3 11 15 26

6 Carsten Sandager Nordjylland PI 2 5 9 1 11 17 28

7 Jens Glerup Odense PI 3 6 8 2 11 19 30

8 Kenneth Løkke Borg Haderslev PI 7 7 6 3 11 23 34

9 Peter Bloksgaard Nordjylland PI 9 9 9 3 4 25 34

10 Poul Steffesen Sydøstjylland 9 9 9 3 5 26 35

10 Jesper Gottlieb civil 5 9 9 3 11 26 37

12 Peter Sørensen civil 9 9 9 3 6 27 63

12 Preben Skytthe Odense PI 9 9 6 3 9 27 36

12 Kenn Sølvkær Jensen Silkeborg PI 6 9 9 3 10 27 64

15 Nikolaj Jespersen Odense PI 9 9 9 3 7 28 37

15 John Nielsen Odense PI 9 8 8 3 11 28 67

17 Jakob Bjerg Odense PI 9 9 9 3 8 29 67

17 Morten Kjær Hansen Silkeborg PI 8 9 9 3 11 29 40

17 Michael Krog Andersen MV Sjælland 9 9 8 3 11 29 69

17 Søren Hedemann Fredericia PI 9 9 8 3 11 29 69
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Klasse 3

1 Niels Bo Søndergaard Odense PI 1 1 1 7 1 4 11
2 Jan Juul Nørmark Horsens PI 3 3 2 3 2 10 13
3 Frank Søndergaard Nordjylland PI 2 2 8 1 7 12 20
4 Peer Leisner Odense PI 4 4 8 4 6 18 26
4 Kurt Thomsen Nordjylland PI 6 7 8 5 7 18 33



6 Knud Sørensen Odense PI 5 7 3 7 4 19 26
6 Kent Birk Horsens PI 6 7 8 6 7 19 34
8 Rene Frederiksen MV Sjælland 6 7 4 7 3 20 47
8 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI 6 7 7 7 7 20 54

10 Holger Warmbier Odense PI 6 5 4 7 7 22 51
10 Hans Jørgen Bach Nordjylland PI 6 7 8 2 7 22 52
12 Klaus Refsgaard Horsens PI 6 6 8 7 5 24 56
12 Danner Kirkel Horsens civil 6 7 4 7 7 24 55
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Gjer
n

Vejl
e

Ass
en

s

Nord
jyl

lan
d

Hors
en

s

Sam
let

Klasse 4

1 Finn Kristensen Østjylland 2 1 1 1 2 5 7
2 Svend Tovdal Ovesen Skanderborg PI 1 4 3 4 1 9 13
3 Erik Damgaard Odense PI civil 4 3 2 2 3 10 14
4 Kurt Finn Petersen Assens PI 3 2 3 3 5 11 16
5 Preben Duch Sydøstjylland 5 4 3 4 4 15 20
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Damer

1 Bettina Romer Jensen MV Sjælland 2 3 1 2 1 6 9
1 Line Nielsen Aarhus PI 1 3 2 1 2 6 9
3 Helen Kørschen Haderslev PI 2 1 4 2 5 9 14
4 Jannie Hald Petersen Østjylland 2 3 6 2 3 10 26
4 Mette Nybo Horsens civil 2 3 3 2 5 10 25
6 Henriette Baade Syd- og Sønderj. 2 3 6 2 4 11 28
6 Rie Klose Odense PI 2 2 5 2 5 11 27

Begynder
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Begynder

1 Jan Anker Ankersen Assens PI 3 3 1 - 2 6 9

1 Preben Skytthe Odense PI 3 1 3 - 2 6 9



1 Troels Guldmann Nielsen Aarhus PI 1 3 3 - 2 6 9

4 Jonas Christensen Østjylland 3 3 3 - 1 7 17

4 Michael Løkke Assens PI 3 3 2 - 2 7 17

4 Stefan Lauridsen Varde PI 3 2 3 - 2 7 10

4 Nicolai Bujakewitz Kristensen Gjern civil 2 3 3 - 2 7 17


